Schitzengilde Griintal-Frutenhof
SilvesterschieRen 2011
Einzelwertung
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Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Markus Vogt
Markus Vogt
Kai Glockle
Kai Glockle
Kai Gléckle
Kai Glockle
Timo Klager
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Kurt Stoll

Kurt Stoll

Kurt Stoll
Horst Kaltenbach
Horst Kaltenbach
Dennis Walde
Dennis Wiilde
Roland Mdller
Roland Miiller
Roland Miiller
Roland Miiller
Jochen Stoll
Jochen Stoll
Matthias Haas
Matthias Haas
Winfried Wohlgemuth

Winfried Wohlgemuth
Winfried Wohlgemuth
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn

48
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49
42
ﬂ
47
48
45
46
41
37
29
17
50
48
47
48
46
45
42
45
46
45
46
46
29
46
44
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42
38
42
39
40
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Ringe x3

144
141
141
126
147
126
141
141
144
135
138
123
111
87
51
150
144
141
144
138
135
126
135
138
135
138
138
87
138
132
132
126
114
126
117
120
87

-Zeit (Sek.)

21
22
31
23
25
33
20
22
28
23
22
24
28
21
22
38
32
38
32
32
23
24
24
28
28
34
30
25
35
34
30
32
21
25
18
45

33

= Punkte

123
119
110
103
122
93
121
119
116
112
116
99
83
66
29
112
112
103
112
106
112
102
111
110
107
104
108
62
103
98
102
94
93
101
99
75
54



Christian Haas
Christian Haas
Hermann Haier
Hermann Haier
Thomas Frey
Thomas Frey
Daniel Matosevic
Daniel Matosevic
Daniel Matosevic
Tobias Gembrys
Tobias Gembrys
Conny Glockle
Conny Gléckle
Johannes Haug
Johannes Haug
Johannes Haug
Fabian Wittkuhn
Fabian Wittkuhn
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39
35
46
46
40

18

19

117
105
138
138
120
54
120
114
93
105
84
102
114
102
102
75
96
57

18
28
40
55
30
33
31
42
54
29
22
28
56
31
35
30
40
30

99
77
98
83

90
21

89
72

39
76
62

74
58
71
67
45
56
27
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Schitzengilde Griintal-Frutenhof

Name

Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Jochen Lutz
Kai Glockle
Kai Gléckle
Kai Glockle
Kai Gléckle
Kurt Stoll

Kurt Stoll

Kurt Stoll
Horst Kaltenbach
Horst Kaltenbach
Markus Vogt
Markus Vogt
Timo Klager
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Timo Kldger
Dennis Walde
Dennis Wiilde
Roland Mdller
Roland Miiller
Roland Miiller
Roland Miiller
Matthias Haas
Matthias Haas
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn
Uwe Wittkuhn
Winfried Wohlgemuth

Winfried Wohlgemuth
Winfried Wohlgemuth
Hermann Haier
Hermann Haier

Silvesterschiefen 2011

Wanderpokal
Ringe x3  -Zeit (Sek.)

48 144 21
47 141 22
47 141 31
42 126 23
47 141 20
47 141 22
48 144 28
45 135 23
0 150 38
48 144 32
47 141 38
48 144 32
46 138 32
49 147 25
42 126 33
46 138 22
41 123 24
37 111 28
29 87 21
17 51 22
45 135 23
42 126 24
46 138 28
46 138 34
45 135 24
45 135 28
46 138 35
44 132 34
42 126 25
39 117 18
40 120 45
29 87 33
44 132 30
42 126 32
38 114 21
46 133 40
46 138 55

= Punkte beste 2 Serien
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Christian Haas
Christian Haas
Jochen Stoll
Jochen Stoll
Daniel Matosevic
Daniel Matosevic
Daniel Matosevic
Johannes Haug
Johannes Haug
Johannes Haug
Tobias Gembrys
Tobias Gembrys
Conny Glockle
Conny Gléckle
Thomas Frey
Thomas Frey
Fabian Wittkuhn
Fabian Wittkuhn
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Wanderpokal

39 117 18 99
35 105 28 77
46 138 30 108
29 87 25 62
40 120 31 89
38 114 42 72
31 93 54 39
34 102 31 71
34 102 35 67
25 75 30 45
35 105 29 76
28 84 22 62
38 114 26 58
34 102 28 74
40 120 30 90
18 54 33 21
32 9% 40 56

19 57 30 27
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